Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw
AC-DC Converter
Input Voltage 90-264VAC full range, 47-63Hz / 127-370VDC. Below 100VAC, derate load linearly to 90% at 90VAC.
Power Factor 0.95 at 230VAC / 0.98 at 115VAC at full load
AC Input Current (typ.) 9.3A at 100VAC / 4.7A at 230VAC
Inrush Current 30A at 115VAC / 60A at 230VAC
Leakage Current <1mA at 240VAC

• Intelligent LED Indicators
• 1U profile, High Power Density
• Forced current sharing for parallel operation
• Power OK signal (Power good, logic low)
• Remote ON/OFF, Remote Sense function
• OVP, OLP, OTP, SCP, Fan Failure Protections
• Constant Current Limiting
• Optional RS232 Function
• Built-in I2C Serial Data Bus
Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw
AC-DC Converter
Output Voltage and Current Ratings
MODEL OUTPUT MAX OUTPUT RIPPLE & LINE LOAD POWER EFF.
VOLTAGE CURRENT NOISE REG. REG. Max.
PAE800-12 12V 66.7A 120mV p-p ±1% ±1% 800W 89%
PAE800-15 15V 53.4A 150mV p-p ±1% ±1% 801W 90%
PAE800-24 24V 33.5A 240mV p-p ±1% ±1% 804W 92%
PAE800-30 30V 26.7A 300mV p-p ±1% ±1% 801W 92%
PAE800-36 36V 22.3A 360mV p-p ±1% ±1% 802.8W 92%
PAE800-48 48V 16.7A 480mV p-p ±1% ±1% 801.6W 92%
PAE800-60 60V 13.4A 600mV p-p ±1% ±1% 804W 93%
Mechanical & Connection Details
Connections
Pin Function
1 Live